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Tirage au sort Régates de Maubray 

1. 9h30 1x JM12 (1) (2) 500 m.

1 The Oar DE WINTER Max (03/15/026)

2 KRNSO BOEY Mauri (04/15/004)

3 KRCG LAUREYNS Dean (03/15/015)

4 KRB VAN DAMME Storm (03/15/025)

5 KRCG HILLAERT Thimo (03/15/005)

6 RCNSM OUAMAR Zakarias(03/15/503)

7 KRB DE BAENE Lukas (03/15/017)

8 KRSG FERNAGUT Robin (03/15/001)

9 ARV PETERS Loïc (03/15/029)

10 KRSG HABTIE Kobe (03/15/016)

11 3Y BOCQUET Frederic (2003)

12 KRCG ESSELEN Pierre-Henri (03/15/004)

13 KRSG PUZIO Leenard (03/15/002)

EA KRB HALCROW Justin ( )

FR KRB VAN DEN BON Tibo (03/15/008)

2. 9h50 2x JW12 (2) 500 m.

pas d'inscrits

3. 10h00 1x JW14 (1) (2) 1000m

1 KRNSO NAGELS Rania (02/15/012)

2 KRB DE BRUYCKER Marthe (02/15/010)

3 UNB GOVART Caitlin (01/15/501)

4 KRSG VERMEULEN Rosanne (01/15/015)

5 ARV ZULKE Manon (01/15/002)

6 GRS GUILBERT Mazarine (02/15/004)

7 GRS JACOBS Marie (01/15/016)  

8 KRNSO BEERLANDT Fleur (02/15/022)

9 KRCG UNION Maïté (01/15/011)

10 KRNSO VAN GYSEL Axelle (01/15/022)

11 KRSG STORM Ellen (02/15/016)

12 KRNSO BATSLEER Clara (02/15/020)

13 KRSG CAN CAMPE Léonie (01/15/035)

14 KRB FERYN Emma (01/15/030)

15 KRSG COOL Maria-Alexandra (01/15/003)



4. 10h20 2x masters M&W 1000 m.

1 3Y KERVYN Emanuel (76/15/501) DE NALE Ludovic (7815501)

2 ARV DE RYCK Léo (55/15/001)  DE WAELE Philippe (86/15/002)

3 3Y-CRB PARMENTIER Charles (84/15/501) DE SCHRYVER Fabrice ()  

4 USMT GEROLAMI Christian (1952) PINON Bernard (1953)

5 VVR VEERE Patrick (51/15/003) DHOOGE Eric (54/15/003) Masters F

6 CRB VERDEYEN Dominique (65/15/508) POLSPOEL Roger (45/15/501)

7 3Y GILBERT Patrick (68/14/507) QUENON Sophie (64/15/506)

8 SEDAN GUENIOT Sophie (1972) DEMISSY Patrick (1958)

9 KRB DE KOSTER Frederique(75/15/003) SURMONT Emmy (69/15/001)

10 RCNSM HOUBA Anouk (64/15/507) JANSSENS Florence (70/15/5..)

5. 10h30 4x M 2000 m.

1 GRS VANDERDEELEN Arne (95/15/004) VANDERDEELEN Raf (95/15/005)

MILAN Avoux (95/15/004) VAN CAMP Arthur (89/15/003)

2 KRB DELBEKE Oscar (97/15/021) VERKEST Bert (98/15/021)

DE WITTE Sander (98/15/023) RABAEY Matthias (97/15/029)

3 KRCG DEFRAIGNE Cedric (97/15/004) VAN WAELEGHEM Tom (97/15/026) 

MEERREMANS Tom (98/15/006) CORNELIS Renaat (97/15/027)

4 3Y HEENS Jerome (98/15/525) CUVELIER Hadrien (97/15/516) 

VANDEGHINSTE Felix (9515/510) ALBOS Martin (96/15/519)

5 RCNT MERCIER Gaston (97/15/507) MAERTENS François (95/15/501) 

CAPDIVILA Gilles (78/15/507) HOMERIN Benoit (90/15/509)

6. 10h35 1x W 2000 m.

1 USMT GERARDIN Cécile (1982)

2 KRNSO DEJONGHE Shauni (93/15/012)

3 KRSG ROTTIERS Katia (72/15/001)

4 UNL ROX Lisa (90/15/505)

7 10h45 2x JW18 2000 m.

2 KRSG VAN LINT Amber (97/15/012) DESSEIN Jolien (98/15/031)

1 KRNSO-RCNSM VANDENHOUWEELE Ilse (98/15/014) HENIN Claire (98/15/512 )  

3 KRNSO VERSTRAETE Tine (98/15/015) COLPAERT Luca (99/15/018)

4 KRB DE STORDEUR Charlotte (98/15/033) DAENEKINDT Louise(98/15022)

5 KRCG PEERLINCK Ulricke (98/15/024) VAN OVOST Judith (98/15/001)



8 10h50 1x JM16 (2) 2000 m.

1 KRNSO COLPAERT Marlon (99/15/019)

2 UNB GOVAERT Calvin (00/15/501)

3 KRNSO BEERLANDT Liam (99/15/017)

4 GRS BOONE Niels (99/15/016)  

5 KRSG ZENNER Arne (00/15/024)

6 GRS DE CATELLE Benjamin (99/15/015)

7 TRT RYPENS Cedric (00/15/039)

8 The Oar HAVERHALS Ziggy (99/15/040)

9 KRSG DE RAMMELAERE Karel (99/15/023)

10 KRCG DEFRAIGNE Arnaud (99/15/030)

11 RCNSM HARVENGT Steven (99/15/505)

12 TRT HEYVAERT Wouter (99/15/003)

13 KRNSO ARTOIS Louis (00/15/036)

14 RCNSM HEVESI Attila (00/15/508)

15 KRCG KOHL Simon (00/15/010)

16 KRB HUYS Sam (99/15/028)

17 GRS GALET Jules (99/15/011)

18 KRSG FAES Zeno (99/15/024)

19 KRNSO VANDAELE Conan (99/15/022)

20 KRNSO NAGELS Loran (00/15/037)

21 KRCG DE CLERCQ Maxim (00/15/002)

22 UNL DEMORTIER Thomas (00/15/514)

23 KRNSO BARBEZ Quinten (00/15/022)

24 GRS D'HULSTER Tibault (99/15/034)

25 KRSG VAN CAMPE Cyriel (99/15/026)   

26 KRB VAN ACKER Bram (00/15/031)

27 KRNSO DESWAEF Alexander (99/15/020)

28 GRS DEJONCKERE Esteban (00/15/020)

29 KRB VYVEY Tibo (00/15/027)

30 The Oar VAN DAMME Casper (00/15/040)

31 UNL BAUSSAY Augustin (99/15/509)

32 KRB VAN WELDEN Arthur (00/15/032)

9 11h20 2x JM 18 2000 m.

1 KRSG ROSSEL Cédric (97/15/018) MESSIAEN Arthur (97/15/017)

2 KRNSO/BTR COLPAERT Marlon (99/15/019) BURGGRAEVE Cédric (97/15/022)

3 KRB VERCAEMST Berend (98/15/020) DE BAENE Thomas (97/15/030)

4 KRSG THEYS Tim (98/15/017)  VAN DE VIJVER Axel (97/15/011)

5 KRNSO GOLIOVANENKO Vladislav (98/15/013) CATTRIJSE Wout (00/15/023)

6 RARC-KAWV DEVOS Simon (99/15/004) SEGERS Jeroen (98/15/002)

7 UNL BERTRAND Noureddine (98/15/504) THIRION Antoine (97/15/518)

8 RCNSM BAUDIN Stanislas (98/15/514) VANDORPE Valentin (98/15/513)

9 KRSG VANDAELE Sander (98/15/018) SCHELLAERT Pjotr (98/15/016)

10 RCND VILLE Lucas (98/15/521) SERVAIS Thomas (98/15/508)

11 UNL LENOIR William (98/15/526) GAUTHIER Henrard (97/15/517)

12 KRSG VERMEULEN Lucas (98/15/008) GHYSELINCK Jakob (98/15/034)



10 11h30 1x M 2000 m.

1 KRNSO LALOO Sebastiaan (87/15/007)

2 UNL PEROT Vincent (91/15/505)

3 RCNT RIGAUX Matthieu (93/15/506)

4 RCAE SCHLEMBACH Léo (84/15/503)

11 11h45 4x JM 14 (2) 1000 m.

1 KRSG - KRB DEWEVER GILLES (01/15/034)  CUBUKCU Teoman (02/15/002)   

VAN DE WALLE Kian (01/15/014) DEMEYERE Tycho (01/15/020)

2 KRSG STEYAERT Henri (01/15/013)  CHALMET Florian (01/15/018)    

VAN DER BURGHT Nicolaas (01/15/006) VAN DE SOMPEL Jorre (01/15/005)

2 The Oar OORTS Lennart (01/15/036) VAN LANDEGHEM Kobe(01/15/019) 

VAN CLEEMPUT Seppe (01/15/036) VAN DYCK Lars (01/15/039)

4 KRB WIELFAERT Thomas(02/15/026) DE CLERCK Mauro(02/15/027) 

VERMEERSCH Joren (01/15/021) KUHK Arnaud (02/15/021)

12 11h50 1x DébM (2) 1000 m.

1 TRT BLOMMAERTS Jame (99/15/001)

2 The Oar HAVERHALS Ziggy (99/15/040)

3 3Y HEENS Jerome (98/15/525)

4 RARC-KAWV ANSLOT Arthur (98/15/036)

5 CRB CLAUDE Xavier (98/15/509)

6 RCND LAVA  Aloïs (00/15/504)

7 TRT BORGHYS Thomas (00/15/021)

8 TRT VAN ROOST Thomas (83/15/004)

9 RCNSM HEVESI Attila (00/15/508)

10 RCND MATHIEU Logan (97/15/514)

11 RARC-KAWV EYSKENS Haig (00/15/008)

12 RCNSM CASSART Antoine (99/15/506)

13 TRT MOENS Roger (95/15/007)

14 RSNB CAUWENBERGH Alexander (97/15/521)

15 RCND TUERLINCKX Jules (00/15/521)

16 KRSG PISCADOR Simon (98/15/042)

17 KRNSO LALOO Sebastiaan (87/15/007)

18 RCND TUERLINCKS Théo (98/15/529)

19 CRB HELLEPUTTE Romain (LD)

20 3Y ALBOS Martin (96/15/519)

21 The Oar DE MAERE Toon (98/15/018)

22 RCNSM HENROTTE Sébastien (98/15/515)

13 12h05 2x DébW (2) 1000 m.

1 KRSG BOSSUYT Fransiska (91/15/004) STEEL Margo (98/15/045)

2 RCNSM GHIOT Camille (00/15/511) KRAMSKI Elisa (00/15/502)

3 RARC-KAWV VANDERSCHUEREN Evelyne (70/15/001) SMALLE Eléonore (90/15/002)

4 RSNB DESMEDT Caroline (69/15/502) CHOUINAR Camille (87/15/502)

5 KRCG VINCKE Emma (00/15/004) ESSELEN Marie (00/15/015)

6 ARV PETERS Maïté (00/15/001)  SORBIER Gina (99/15/040)

7 3Y HEENS Amandine (01/15/510) DELHAYE Louise (97/15/506)

14 13h15 1x handi 500m.

1 RCNSM VANDENDRIESSCHE Damien (75/15/501)

2 RSNB BOSSELMAN Lars (79/15/504)

3 RCNSM VANPUYVELDE Carine (68/15/509)



15 13h20 1x JW 12 (1) (2) 500 m.

1 KRNSO NEUS Erin (04/15/002)

2 RCNSM JORIS Eloïse (03/15/502)

FR USMT HAEUW-LECUYER Lune (2003)

16 13h30 2x JM 12 (2) 500 m.

1 KRSG HABTIE Kobe (03/15/016) FRENAGUT Robin (03/15/001)

2 KRB DE BAENE Lukas (03/15/017) VAN DEN BON Tibo (03/15/008)

3 KRCG LAUREYNS Dean (03/15/015) HILLAERT Thimo (03/15/005)

4 KRSG PUZIO  Lennard (03/15/002) DE SCHOENMAKERE Dries (03/15/023)

5 KRCG-KRSG ESSELEN Pierre (03/15/004) XX ()                                                                       IT

6 RCND-3Y NAOME Mattieu (03/15/505) BOCQUET Frédéric (2003)                          IT

FR KRB VAN DAMME Storm (03/15/025) HALCROW Justin (LD)

17 13h40 2x JW 16 (2) 2000 m.

1 GRS VANDERDEELEN Ine (00/15/012) SOETAERT Severine (99/15/006)

2 KRSG ZENNER Dagmar (00/15/025) VAN AMERSFOORTH Emma (00/15/005)

3 RCNSM GHIOT Camille (00/15/511) BROKA Lisa (00/15/502)

4 KRNSO EDWARDS Megan (99/15/021) VANPARYS Emma (99/15/036)

5 GRS GUILBERT Marielou (99/15/005) DUMONT Yana (99/15/007)

6 KRB VONCK Ella (99/15029) DE BAENE Emilie (99/15/037)

7 KRSG CLAUS Herlinde (00/15/018) VERMEULEN Astrid (99/15/013)

8 GRS DUMONT Lais (00/15/014) CAESEMAKER Sharon (99/15/009)

18 13h50 4- M 2000 m.

1 UNL PEROT Vincent (91/15/505) CRAHAY Julien (85/15/505) 

CROSSET Alexandre (92/15/504) ANDRE Maxime (91/15/510)

2 KRCG DEFRAIGNE Arnaud (99/15/030) VANWAELEGHEM Tom (97/15/026)

MEEREMANS Tom (98/15/006) CORNELIS Rennaat (97/15/027)

19 13h55 2x JM 16 (2) 2000 m.

1 KRSG ZENNER  Arne (00/15/024) FAES Zeno (99/15/024)

2 RCNSM HEVESI Attila (00/15/508) HARVENGT Steven (99/15/505)

3 GRS COPPENS Tiemen (00/15/011) WUYTS Luca (99/15/014)

4 KRCG KOHL Simon (00/15/010) DE CLERCQ Maxim (00/15/002)

5 KRSG DE RAMMELAERE Karel (99/15/023) VAN CAMPE Cyriel (99/15/026)

6 KRNSO NAGELS Loran (00/15/037) VANDAELE Conan (99/15/022)

7 The Oar VAN DAMME Casper (00/15/040) DEMAERE Daan (00/15/026)

8 GRS D'HOOGHE Gauthier (00/15/016) DEJONCKERE Esteban (00/15/020)

9 KRCG SEYE Lucas (00/15/003) DETREMMERIE Vincent (00/15/010)

10 KRNSO DESWAEF Alexander (99/15/020) BARBEZ Quinten (00/15/022)

11 UNL BAUSSAY Augustin (99/15/509) DEMORTIER Thomas (00/15/514)

12 KRCG QUIQUEMPOIX Tom (00/15/033) GOOSSENS Mauro (00/15/009)

13 GRS D'HULSTER Tibault (99/15/034) GALET Jules (99/15/011)

14 KRNSO CATTRIJSE Wout (00/15/023) ARTOIS Louis (00/15/036)

20 14h05 2x W 2000 m.

1 KRSG CASTEELS Zoé (95/15/009)  ROTTIERS Katia (72/15/001)

2 UNL VIESLET Clarisse (00/15/512) ROX Lisa (90/15/505)

3 CRB VERDEYEN Chloé (97/15/508) DELEUZE Catherine (88/15/504)              IT



21 14h10 1x LM 2000 m.

1 ARV LEURS Arno (92/15/008)

2 KRNSO SERLEZ Maxim (94/15/004)

3 RCNT MOULIN Rémy (91/15/504)

4 3Y VANDEGHINSTE Félix (96/15/510)

5 3Y CUVELIER Hadrien (97/15/516)

22 14h20 1x M -23 (2) 2000 m.

1 KRB DE WITTE Maarten (96/15/010)

2 KRNSO SERLEZ Maxim (94/15/004)

3 RARC-KAWV LAMBERT Evert (96/15/004)

4 RCNT MAERTENS François (95/15/501)

5 RCNT RIGAUX Matthieu (93/15/506)

23 14h25 1x JW 18 2000 m.

1 KRNSO VANDENHOUWEELE Ilse (98/15/014)

2 RCNSM NOISET Marie (97/15/505)

3 TRT BORGHYS Charlotte (98/15/012)

4 KRB DAENEKINDT Louise (98/15022)

5 KRNSO VERSTRAETE Tine (98/15/015)

6 GRS DE LEENHEER Gwenael (98/15/003)

7 KRCG VAN OVOST Judith (98/15/001)

8 GRS DEBUSSCHER Estee (98/15/009)

9 CRB VERDEYEN Chloé (97/15/508)

10 GRS PEETERS Annelien (97/15/006)

11 KRB DE STORDEUR Charlotte (98/15/033) 

12 GRS JACOBS Emma (98/15/010)

13 KRCG PEERLINCK Ulricke (98/15/024) 

14 The Oar GHEYSENS Gerline (97/15/031)

15 GRS DE FAUW Nona (98/15/004)

24 14h35 1x masters M&W 1000 m.

1 CRB VERDEYEN Dominique (65/15/508) 

2 3Y PARMENTIER Charles (84/15/501)

3 RCNT CAPDIVILA Gilles (78/15/507)

4 3Y KERVYN Emanuel (76/15/501)

5 KRNSO LALOO Sebastiaan (87/15/007)

6 3Y DE NATE Ludovic (78/15/501)

7 RCNSM HERBECQ Serge (58/15/506)

8 USMT ROBERT Marc (1956)

25 14h40 2x JW 14 (2) 1000 m.

1 KRB FERYN Emma (01/15/030) DESCHEPPER Juliette(01/15/031)

2 KRSG-KRB VERMEULEN Rosanne (01/15/015)  DE BRUYCKER Marthe (02/15/010)

3 KRNSO NAGELS Rania (02/15/012) BATSLEER Clara (02/15/020)

4 KRSG COOL Maria-Alexandra (01/15/003) VAN DE PUTTE Leah (01/15/026)

5 GRS JACOBS Marie (01/15/016) GUILBERT Mazarine (02/15/004)

6 KRNSO VAN GYSEL Axelle (01/15/022) BEERLANDT Fleur (02/15/022)

7 KRSG VAN CAMPE Léonie (01/15/035) STORM Ellen (02/15/016)



26 14h50 1x JM 14 (1) (2) 1000 m.

1 KRSG STEYAERT Henri (01/15/013)

2 KRB WIELFAERT Thomas (02/15/026) 

3 KRSG CHALMET Florian (01/15/18)

4 RCAE DECOSTER Flavio (01/15/507)

5 The Oar OORTS Lennart (01/15/036)  

6 KRNSO GRUNEWALD Tom (01/15/032)

7 KRSG VAN DE WALLE Kian (01/15/014)

8 The Oar VAN LANDEGHEM Kobe (01/15/019)

9 KRCG VAN BELLE Boris (01/15/010)

10 KRSG VAN DE SOMPEL Jorre (01/15/005)

11 GRS DE FAUW Lars (01/15/007)

12 KRSG VAN DER BURGHT Nicolaas (01/15/006)

13 KRB VERMEERSCH Joren (01/15/021) 

14 GRS DE BUCK Omar (01/15/017)

15 ARV MARCKX Jonas (02/15/005)

16 KRB DE CLERCK Mauro (02/15/027)

17 GRS CAESTECKER Lenny (01/15/009)

18 ARV SEGERS Lou (01/15/040)

19 KRB KUHK Arnaud (02/15/021)

20 UNL LOUIS Benjamin (02/15/505)

21 KRNSO NEUS Lysander (02/15/009)

22 KRB DEMEYER Tycho (01/15/020) 

23 RCNSM BAILLY Florian (02/15/503)

24 KRB HALCROW Justin ( )

25 RCND PIRARD Steven (01/15/508)                                                                                   IT

27 15h30 1x JM 18 2000 m.

1 KRNSO COLPAERT Marlon (99/15/019)

2 KRB DELBEKE Oscar (97/15/021)

3 RCNT MERCIER Gaston (97/15/507)    

4 UNB NOUR EDDINE Karim (97/15/501)

5 CRB HENDRICKX Guillaume (98/15/510)

6 The Oar DEGRAUWE Finlay (97/15/020)

7 KRNSO GOLOIVANENKO Vladislav (98/15/013) 

8 RCND SERVAIS Thomas (98/15/508)

9 RCNSM VANDORPE Valentin (98/15/513)

10 RSNB CAUWENBERGH Alexander (97/15/521)

11 UNL LENOIR William (98/15/526) 

12 KRSG PISCADOR Simon (98/15/042)

13 RCND MATHIEU Logan (97/15/514)

14 UNL HENRARD Gauthier (97/15/517)

15 RCNSM BAUDIN Stanislas (98/15/514)



28 15h40 2x M  2000 m.

1 KRNSO-ARV SERLEZ Maxim (94/15/004) SOMERS Ruben (95/15/001)

2 UNL PEROT Vincent (91/15/515) ANDRE Maxime (91/15/510)

3 KRNSO-BTR COLPAERT Marlon (99/15/019) BURGGRAEVE Cédric (97/15/022)

4 GRS VANDERDEELEN Arne (95/15/004) VANDERDEELEN Raf (95/15/005)

5 ARV LEURS Arno (92/15/008)  DE WAELE Philippe (86/15/002)

6 GRS VAN CAMP Arthur (89/15/003) MILAN Avoux (95/15/004)

7 3Y HEENS Jerome (98/15/525) VANDEGHINSTE Félix (95/15/510)

8 UNL THIRION Antoine (97/15/518) BERTRAND Nourredine (98/15/504)

9 RCNT MAERTENS François (95/15/501) HOMERIN Benoit (90/15/509)

10 3Y CUVELIER Hadrien (97/15/516)  ALBOS Martin (96/15/519)

FR KRCG VANDENBUSSCHE Izaak (91/15/001) VAN DE VELDE Levi (94/15/011)

29 15h50 4x JM 16 (2) 2000 m.

1 KRNSO CATTRIJSE Wout (00/15/023) ARTOIS Louis (00/15/036) 

VANDAELE Conan (99/15/022) DESWAEF Alexander (99/15/020)

2 KRSG DE RAMMELAERE Karel (99/15/023) VAN CAMPE Cyriel (99/15/026)

ZENNER Arne (00/15/024) FAES Zeno (99/15/024)

3 KRB VAN ACKER Bram (00/15/031) VYVEY Tibo (00/15/027) 

HUYS Sam (99/15/028) VAN WELDEN Arthur (00/15/032)

4 TRT HEYVAERT Wouter (99/15/003) BORGHYS Thomas (00/15/021) 

RYPENS Cedric (00/15/039) DE BOECK Robbe (99/15/002)

5 GRS BOONE Niels (99/15/016  DE CATELLE Benjamin (99/15/015) 

COPPENS Tiemen (00/15/011) WUYTS Luca(99/15/014)

6 KRCG SEYE Lucas (00/15/003) DETREMMERIE Vincent (00/15/010) 

VAN HOECKE Sil (99/15/032) CREMERY Cesar (99/15/033)

30 15h55 1x LW 2000 m.

1 KRSG DESSEIN Jolien (98/15/031)

2 UNL ROX  Lisa (90/15/505)

3 KRNSO DEJONGHE Shauni (93/15/012)

4 RCNT HOMERIN Marie (89/15/506)

5 USMT GERARDIN Cécile (1982)

31 16h00 2- M 2000 m.

1 KRCG DEFRAIGNE Cedric (97/15/004) DEFRAIGNE Arnaud (99/15/030)

2 KRCG VANDENBUSSCHE Izaak (91/15/001)VAN DE VELDE Levi (94/15/011)



32 16h05 1x JW 16 (2) 2000 m.

1 KRSG ZENNER Dagmar (00/15/025) 

2 KRNSO COLPAERT Luca (99/15/018)

3 GRS SOETAERT Séverine (99/15/006)

4 RARC-KAWV ANSLOT Florence (00/15/007)

5 KRNSO VANPARYS Emma (99/15/036)

6 GRS VANDERDEELEN Ine (00/15/012)

7 KRSG CLAUS Herlinde (00/15/018)

8 GRS DUMONT Yana (99/15/007)

9 KRSG VAN AMERSFOORTH Emma (00/15/005)

10 KRB VONCK Ella (99/15029) 

11 GRS DUMONT Lais (00/15/014)

12 UNL VIESLET Clarisse (00/15/512) 

13 KRB DE BAENE Emilie (99/15/037)

14 KRNSO EDWARDS Megan (99/15/21)

15 GRS GUILBERT Marielou (99/15/005)

16 KRB VERSCHAEVE Morgane (99/15/027)

33 16h20 4x W 2000 m.

1 GRS DEBUSSCHER Estee (98/15/009) PEETERS Annelien (97/15/006) 

DE LEENHEER Gwenael (98/15/003) JABOBS Emma (98/15/010)

2 KRNSO COLPAERT Nina-Maria (97/15/014) VANDEHOUWEELE Ilse (98/15/014)

VERTRAETE Tine(98/15/015) VERHELLE Marie-Filique (98/15/037)

3 KRSG BOSSUYT Fransiska (91/15/004) CASTEELS Zoé (95/15/009)  

ROTTIERS Katia (72/15/001) VAN LINT Amber(97/15/012)

4 RSNB SIMENON Geneviève (60/15/501) COULONVAUX Marie-Hélène (61/15/501) 

PIERARD Marie Luce (59/15/506) VANPUYVELDE Carine (68/15/509)

5 KRCG PEERLINCK Ulricke (98/15/024) VAN OVOST Judith (98/15/001) 

VINCKE Emma (00/15/004) SINGELEE Louisa (95/15/028)

34 16h25 2x Déb M (2) 1000 m.

1 TRT DE BOECK Robbe (99/15/002) BLOMMAERTS Jarne (99/15/001)

2 RCND AURY Adrien (98/15/507) LAVA Aloïs (00/15/504)

3 CRB CLAUDE Xavier (98/15/509) HELLEPUTTE Romain (LD)

4 RCNSM HENROTTE Sébastien (98/15/515) CASSART Antoine (99/15/506)

5 The Oar VAN DYCK Lars (01/15/039) DE PEUTER Brech (00/15/048)

6 UNL BAUSSAY Augustin(99/15/509) DEMORTIER Thomas (00/15/514)

7 TRT VAN ROOST Thomas (83/15/004) MOENS Roger (95/15/007)

8 RCND TUERLINCKX Jules (00/15/521) TUERLINCKX Théo (98/15/529)

35 16h30 1x Déb W (2) 1000 m.

1 RARC-KAWV ANSLOT Florence (00/15/007)

2 RCNSM GHIOT Camille (00/15/511)

3 ARV PETERS Maïté (00/15/001)  

4 RCNSM KRANSKI Elisa (00/15/502)

5 RSNB CHOUINARD Camille (87/15/502)

6 ARV SORBER Gina (99/15/040)

7 CRB DE SCHRYVER Elise (99/15/511)

8 3Y DELHAYE Louise (97/15/506)

9 KRSG STEEL Margo (98/15/045)

10 RCNT GOIRE Eléonore (99/15/512)

11 KRCG ESSELEN Marie (00/15/033)



36 16h40 4x JW 14 (2) 1000 m.

1

KRNSO BEERLANDT Fleur (02/15/022) BATSLEER Clara (02/15/020) 

VAN GYSEL Axelle (01/15/022) NAGELS Rania (0215/012)

2

KRB DE BRUYCKER Marthe (02/15/010) FERYN Emma(01/15/030) 

DESCHEPPER Juliette (01/15/031) STORM Ellen (02/15/016)

3 KRSG VERMEULEN Rosanne (01/15/015) VAN CAMPE Léonie (01/15/035) 

COOL Maria-Alexandra (01/15/003) VAN DE PUTTE Leah (01/15026)

37 16h45 2x JM 14 (2) 1000 m.

1 KRSG STEYAERT Henri (01/15/013) CHALMET Florian (01/15/018)

2 KRB WIELFAERT Thomas (02/15/026) DE CLERCK Mauro (02/15/027) 

3 RCAE/UNL DECOSTER Flavio (01/15/507) LOUIS Benjamin (02/15/505)

4 ARV MARCKX Jonas (02/15/005) SEGHERS Lou (01/15/004)

5 The Oar DE WINTER Max (03/15/26) VAN CLEEMPUT Seppe (01/15/036)

6 KRSG VAN DER BURGHT Nicolaas (01/15/006) VAN DE SOMPEL Jorre (01/15/005)

7 KRB-KRSG DEMEYER Tycho (01/15/020) VAN DE WALLE Kiam (01/15/014)

8 RCND ROSIER Guillaume (02/15/507) RICARD Simon (02/15/501)

9 GRS DE BUCK Omar (01/15/017) CAESTECKER Lenny (01/15/009)

10 KRSG DEWEVER Gilles (01/15/034) CUBUKCU  Téoman (02/15/002)

11 KRB VERMEERSCH Joren (01/15/021) KUHK Arnaud (02/15/021)

FR RCND ROSIER Guillaume (02/15/507) PIRARD Steven (01/15/508)

38 17h00 8+ toutes catégories 1000 m.

1 KRSG ROSSEL Cédric (97/15/018)  MESSIAEN Arthur (97/15/017) 

THEYS Tim (98/15/017)  VAN DE VIJVER Axel (97/15/011)  

VANDAELE Sander (98/15/018) SHELLAERT Pjotr (98/15/016) 

VERMEULEN Lucas (98/15/008) GHYSELINCK Jakob (98/15/008) 

bar. : AMEEL Annelore (87/15/002)

JM

2 KRB / TRT / 

KRNSO / 

RCNT / UNB

VERKEST Bert (98/15/021) DE WITTE Sander (98/15/023)

RABAEY Matthias (97/15/029) STERCK Stijn (97/15/013) 

BEERLANDT Liam (97/15/017) MERCIER Gaston (97/15/507 ) 

GOVAERT Calvin (00/15/501) DEFRAIGNE Cédric (97/15/004) 

bar. : NEUS Lysander(02/15/009)

JM

3 CRB VERDEYEN Chloé (97/15/508) CLAUDE Xavier (68/15/509) 

PRONK Peter (61/15/508) DESMYTER Nicolas (68/15/510) 

DE BONTRIDER Jean-Marie (54/15/509) DESCH ( )

XX ( ) XX ( )

bar. : XX ()                                                                                                                    IT

M

4 UNL HENRARD Gauthier (97/15/517) LENOIR William (98/15/526)

BERTRAND Noureddine (98/15/504) THIRION Antoine (97/15/518) 

CRAHAY Julien (85/15/505) CROSSET Alexandre (92/15/504) 

ANDRE Maxime (91/15/510) PEROT Vincent (91/15/505) 

bar. : ROX Lisa (90/15/505)

M

5 KRCG QUIQUEMPOIX Tom (00/15/033) GOOSSENS Mauro (00/15/009) 

KOHL Simon (00/15/010) DE CLERQ  Maxim (00/15/00) 

SEYE Lucas (00/15/003) DETREMMERIE Vincent (00/15/010) 

VAN HOECKE Sil (99/15/032) CREMERY Cesar (99/15/033) 

bar. : LAMBRECHTS Zegze (03/15/004)

JM



6 RCNSM / 

RCND

VANDORPE Valentin (98/15/513) HARVENGT Steven (99/15/505) 

CASSART Antoine (99/15/506) HEVESI Attila (00/15/508) 

AURY Adrien (98/15/507) LAVA Aloïs (00/15/504) 

SERVAIS Thomas (98/15/508) TUERLINCKX Jules (00/15/521) 

bar. : BAILLY Florian (02/15/503)

JM

7 The Oar DEGRAUWE Finlay (97/15/020) HAVERHALS Ziggy (99/15/038) 

VANDAMME Casper (00/15/040)  DE MAERE Toon (98/15/019) 

DEVOS Simon (99/15/004) SEGERS Jeroen (98/15/002) 

EYSKENS Haig (00/15/008) ANSLOT Arthur (98/15/036)

bar. : GHEYSENS Gerline(97/15/31)

JM

8 3Y KERVYN Emanuel (76/15/501) DE NALE Ludo (78/15/501) 

PARMENTIER Charles (84/15/501) GLIBERT Patrick(63/15/502) 

VANDEGHISTE Félix (96/15/510) CUVELIER Hadrien (97/15/516) 

QUENON Sophie (64/15/506) VAN PETEGHEM Marie (62/15/502) 

bar. : HEENS Jérome (98/15/525)

M

9 KRNSO EDWARDS Megan (99/15/021) COLPAERT Nina-Maria (97/15/014)  

VANDEHOUWEELE Ilse (98/15/014) VERTRAETE Tine (98/15/015) 

VERHELLE Marie-Filique (98/15/037) COLPAERT Luca (99/15/018) 

DEJONGHE Shauni (93/15/012) VAN PARYS Emma (99/15036) 

bar. : NEUS Erin (04/15/002)

W

10 GRS DEBUSSCHER Estee (98/15/009) PEETERS Annelien (97/15/006) 

DE LEENHEER Gwenael (98/15/003) JABOBS Emma (98/15/010) 

SOETAERT Severine (99/15/006) VANDERDEELEN Ine (00/15/012) 

DUMONT Yana (99/15/007) GUILBERT Marielou (99/15/005) 

bar. : JACOBS Marie (01/15/016)

JW

(1) Skiff polyester - poids min. 17 kg

(2) Coupe de Belgique


